Meeting 1* February 2022 — 10 am to 12 noon followed at 12 noon by meeting of
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Devon Churches Rural Forum Agenda

newly formed Steering Group

By Zoom

Opening Prayer

Welcome and introductions

Apologies — please send to pennybodyl@outlook.com

Notes from the last meeting on 2" November 2021

Matters and actions arising from the last meeting (not covered
elsewhere on the agenda)
e Rural Case Studies — propose inclusion in Rural Issues
Task Group when formed

Main Item — Going Forward

a) ldentification of people to form Work Stream based
break out groups

b) Groups to meet to discuss and agree one or two areas
of work to follow up and identify a “Champion” for the
group

c) Feedback to the whole group

d) Agreement of theme to be taken forward for July 28t
meeting and preparatory work to be done

Farming Update
Rural Crime Update — Martin Beck and David Thubron
Feedback from any meetings attended by members

Notices and Events

AOB — please email the chair with details before the meeting if

at all possible
ADB@exeter.anglican.org

Dates and themes of next meetings:
28" July, 29" November

Closing Prayer

First meeting of new DCRF Steering Group

Timing Guide
10.00 am

10.05 am

10.15 am

10.20 am

11.20 am
11.30 am

11.45 am

11.50 am

12 noon
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