## Devon Churches Rural Forum Agenda

## Meeting 1<sup>st</sup> February 2022 – 10 am to 12 noon followed at 12 noon by meeting of newly formed Steering Group

## By Zoom

		Timing Guide
1	Opening Prayer	10.00 am
2	Welcome and introductions	10.05 am
3	Apologies – please send to <pre>pennybody1@outlook.com</pre>	
4	Notes from the last meeting on 2 <sup>nd</sup> November 2021	10.15 am
5	<ul> <li>Matters and actions arising from the last meeting (not covered elsewhere on the agenda)</li> <li>Rural Case Studies – propose inclusion in Rural Issues Task Group when formed</li> </ul>	
6	Main Item – Going Forward	10.20 am
	<ul> <li>a) Identification of people to form Work Stream based break out groups</li> <li>b) Groups to meet to discuss and agree one or two areas of work to follow up and identify a "Champion" for the group</li> <li>c) Feedback to the whole group</li> <li>d) Agreement of theme to be taken forward for July 28<sup>th</sup> meeting and preparatory work to be done</li> </ul>	
7	Farming Update	11.20 am
8	Rural Crime Update – Martin Beck and David Thubron	11.30 am
9	Feedback from any meetings attended by members	11.45 am
10	Notices and Events	
11	AOB – please email the chair with details before the meeting if at all possible <u>ADB@exeter.anglican.org</u>	11.50 am
12	Dates and themes of next meetings: 28 <sup>th</sup> July, 29 <sup>th</sup> November	
13	Closing Prayer	12 noon
14	First meeting of new DCRF Steering Group	